Gianelli’s Early Learning Center

Weekly Lesson Plan: PreK-4

Theme for the Week: Review week

8:00
8:30
8:50
9:20
9:30
10:15

Morning Bell/ Pick up toys / Morning prayer/ Pledge to the Flag/ Song

Calendar/ Story

Montessori activities

Attendance

Snack/ Recess

Special classroom activity/ Religion

Week of: Sept 29th-October 3rd

Monday

Song: Benny Bear

Story:

Montessori: Review
Classroom activity:
Pumpkin name craft
Religion: Review
Language Arts:
Letter Aa review

Math/Science:
Number 1 review

Music: Jack Hartman

Tuesday

Song: ABC song

Story:

Montessori: Review
Classroom activity:
Name practice in
sand

Religion: Review
Language Arts:
Name tracing with

expo markers

Math/Science:
Number 2 review

Music: Patty Shukle

Wednesday

Song: If You're
Happy & You Know It

Story:

Montessori: Review
Classroom activity:
Letter BINGO

Religion: Review

Language Arts:
Letter Aa craft

Math/Science:
Number tracing with
expo markers

Music: ABC songs

Thursday

Song: Benny Bear

Story: Ra
Montessori: Review

Classroom activity:
Leaf craft

Religion: Review

Language Arts: Talk
about Fall and what
changes are we
starting to see

Math/Science:
Weather changes

Music: Everything’s
Growing

Friday

Song: ABC song

Story:

Montessori: Review
Classroom activity:
Musical chair alphabet

with carpet tiles

Religion: Review

Language Arts:Review

Math/Science: Review

Music: Super Simple
Songs

11:15
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
2:50

Prepare for lunch
Lunch (all classes)

Free Play—outdoor (weather permitting) or indoor

Bathroom/ Prep time for nap/ Prayer

Naptime

Wakeup, Cleanup, Bathroom, Circle Game

Afternoon Snack
Music Activities

* Lesson plans are subject to change



